
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Dennis Crotts 5-I

Start 4-11-19
3 soil 3 Finish 4-15-19

12 clay/gravel 15
178 shale 193
45 lime 239
74 shale 323
126 lime 449
35 shale 484
76 lime 560 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 1030’ of  2 ⅞”                         
cemented to surface 160sxs  

9 shale 571
47 lime 618
188 shale 806
21 lime 827
57 shale 884
34 lime 918
18 shale 936
9 lime 945

11 shale 956
5 lime 961
3 shale 964
5 lime 969

28 shale 987
3 Sandy shale 990 odor
6 oil sand 996 good show
4 dk sand 1000 show

36 shale 1036 T.D.

�1


